KARCHER

Spare parts list
(1.633-203.0) WV 1 Plus *EU

Valid on 08.04.2021 www.kaercher.com EN



Table of contents

WV 1 Plus *EU (1.633-203.0)
2 Suction nozzle black replacement WV1 (4.633-121.0)
10 Suction nozzle complete WV 1
3 Tank complete replacement WV1 (4.633-122.0)
20 Tank complete WV 1
5 Intake water complete WV 1
901 Spray bottle set Premium accessories (2.633-129.0)

Valid on 08.04.2021

Page 2/16



WV 1 Plus *EU (1.633-203.0)
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WV 1 Plus *EU (1.633-203.0)

POS Article no.
4.633-121.0
4.633-122.0
2.633-107.0

11 6.295-302.0

901 2.633-129.0
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Description

Suction nozzle black replacement WV1

Tank complete replacement WV1

WV & KV battery charger *EU

RM 503 4x20ml window cleaning agent concentrate
Spray bottle set Premium accessories
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Quantity
1

1
1
1
1

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC



2 Suction nozzle black replacement WV1 (4.633-121.0)
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2 Suction nozzle black replacement WV1 (4.633-121.0)

POS Description Quantity Unit
10 Suction nozzle complete WV 1 1 PC
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10 Suction nozzle complete WV 1
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10 Suction nozzle complete WV 1

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4 2.633-128.0 Levelling blades WV 1 (250mm) 1 PC
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3 Tank complete replacement WV1 (4.633-122.0)
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20



3 Tank complete replacement WV1 (4.633-122.0)

POS Description Quantity Unit
20 Tank complete WV 1 1 PC
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20 Tank complete WV 1

Valid on 08.04.2021 Page 11/16



20 Tank complete WV 1

POS Description Quantity Unit
5 Intake water complete WV 1 1 PC
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5 Intake water complete WV 1
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5 Intake water complete WV 1

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
6 5.633-171.0 Intake water 1 PC
7 6.363-622.0 O-Ring seal 18,1x1,6

1 PC
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901 Spray bottle set Premium accessories (2.633-129.0)

9500

Valid on 08.04.2021 Page 15/16



901 Spray bottle set Premium accessories (2.633-129.0)

POS
7

9000
9001
9500

Article no.
6.295-302.0
4.633-127.0
4.633-128.0
2.633-130.0

Valid on 08.04.2021

Description

RM 503 4x20ml window cleaning agent concentrate
Spray bottle round replacement

Pad holder complete premium

WV microfibre wiper cover Indoor
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Quantity
1

1
1
1

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
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